POS.

a b~ wpNn -

PUNTI
44
29
19
11
10

COGNOME
BIANCALANI
GALLI
CASTELLI
MINGHETTI
CAMPANELLI

NOME
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
MICHELE
SARA

Trofeo dei Colli €ugangi 2011 U2

COMPAGNIA

ARCIERI DELLA CHIMERA

| DIAVOLI DI ANNIBALE
ARCIERI DEL CASTELLO
ARCIERI DEL CASTELLO
AESIS MILITES DEL CONTADO



